
 Silver Training Level Test 1 JR 
  (C) Galt,  
 8 Josee Marleau-Vallieres Fancy Dreams Training Level, Test 1 2011 JR/YR 151.5 63.125% 1 
 9 Juliette Brosseau Calluna Friar Training Level, Test 1 2011 JR/YR 150 62.500% 2 
 3 Lindsay Cooper Kelly Cinnabun Training Level, Test 1 2011 JR/YR 148 61.667% 3 
 11 Laura Went O'Karina Training Level, Test 1 2011 JR/YR 143 59.583% 4 
 4 Kiara Williams-Brown Toby Tyme Training Level, Test 1 2011 JR/YR 132 55.000% 5 

 Silver Training Level Test 1 AA 
  (C) Galt,  
 25 Emilie Church Yaagobomb Training Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 158 65.833% 1 
 32 Diane Forbes Tolieda Training Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 156.5 65.208% 2 
 34 Jade Sheiner Kaluah Training Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 156.5 65.208% 2 
 27 Hilary Raoult De La Hoya Training Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 152.5 63.542% 4 
 12 Amelie Madore Thomas Training Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 147.5 61.458% 5 
 13 Kathy Wright Let's Be Frank Training Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 147 61.250% 
 6 Suzanne Fortier Bella Star Training Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 139.5 58.125% 
 23 Catherine Demers Classic Riff Training Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 124.5 51.875% 

 Silver Training Level Test 1 O 
  (C) Galt,  
 17 Siri Ingebrigtsen Royal Balance Training Level, Test 1 2011 Open 160.5 66.875% 1 
 28 Erin Ferral Ferguson Training Level, Test 1 2011 Open 152 63.333% 2 
 29 Amy Turk Casablanca Training Level, Test 1 2011 Open 126.5 52.708% 3 

 Silver Training Level Test 2 JR 
  (C) Southam,  
 11 Laura Went O'Karina Training Level, Test 2 2011 JR/YR 185.5 66.250% 1 
 3 Lindsay Cooper Kelly Cinnabun Training Level, Test 2 2011 JR/YR 179 63.929% 2 
 8 Josee Marleau-Vallieres Fancy Dreams Training Level, Test 2 2011 JR/YR 172.5 61.607% 3 
 9 Juliette Brosseau Calluna Friar Training Level, Test 2 2011 JR/YR 150.5 53.750% 4 
 4 Kiara Williams-Brown Toby Tyme Training Level, Test 2 2011 JR/YR 131 46.786% 5 

 Silver Training Level Test 2 AA 
  (C) Southam,  
 25 Emilie Church Yaagobomb Training Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 211 75.357% 1 
 27 Hilary Raoult De La Hoya Training Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 190 67.857% 2 
 32 Diane Forbes Tolieda Training Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 187 66.786% 3 
 12 Amelie Madore Thomas Training Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 184 65.714% 4 
 34 Jade Sheiner Kaluah Training Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 169 60.357% 5 
 13 Kathy Wright Let's Be Frank Training Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 167.5 59.821% 
 6 Suzanne Fortier Bella Star Training Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 160 57.143% 
 23 Catherine Demers Classic Riff Training Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 128.5 45.893% 
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 Silver Training Level Test 2 O 
  (C) Southam,  
 17 Siri Ingebrigtsen Royal Balance Training Level, Test 2 2011 Open 183.5 65.536% 1 
 29 Amy Turk Casablanca Training Level, Test 2 2011 Open 151.5 54.107% 2 

 Silver First Level Test 1 JR 
  (C) Southam,  
 18 Aimee Aubin Waskagamish First Level, Test 1 2011 JR/YR 194 66.897% 1 
 20 Natasha Matte Dream in Hollywood First Level, Test 1 2011 JR/YR 186 64.138% 2 
 41 Julia Fraser Lawretian Crystal Dollar First Level, Test 1 2011 JR/YR 173 59.655% 3 
 22 Ryan Locker Pandora First Level, Test 1 2011 JR/YR 172.5 59.483% 4 
 1 Dominique Brosseau Pepito First Level, Test 1 2011 JR/YR 153.5 52.931% 5 

 Silver First Level Test 1 AA 
  (C) Southam,  
 21 Catherine Maguire Cleo First Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 194 66.897% 1 
 2 Amanda Lewis Acappella First Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 165.5 57.069% 2 

 Silver First Level Test 1 O 
  (C) Southam,  
 36 Genevieve Lavigne El Asaar First Level, Test 1 2011 Open 182.5 62.931% 1 
 14 Ron Braaten Divine First Level, Test 1 2011 Open 182 62.759% 2 

 Silver First Level Test 2 JR 
  (C) Galt,  
 1 Dominique Brosseau Pepito First Level, Test 2 2011 JR/YR 247 66.757% 1 
 20 Natasha Matte Dream in Hollywood First Level, Test 2 2011 JR/YR 242 65.405% 2 
 18 Aimee Aubin Waskagamish First Level, Test 2 2011 JR/YR 241 65.135% 3 
 41 Julia Fraser Lawretian Crystal Dollar First Level, Test 2 2011 JR/YR 235 63.514% 4 
 22 Ryan Locker Pandora First Level, Test 2 2011 JR/YR 212 57.297% 5 

 Silver First Level Test 2 AA 
  (C) Galt,  
 21 Catherine Maguire Cleo First Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 248 67.027% 1 
 7 Gail Armstrong Jewel of the Nile First Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 240.5 65.000% 2 
 32 Diane Forbes Tolieda First Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 225 60.811% 3 
 2 Amanda Lewis Acappella First Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 216.5 58.514% 4 

 Silver First Level Test 2 O 
  (C) Galt,  
 36 Genevieve Lavigne El Asaar First Level, Test 2 2011 Open 255 68.919% 1 
 14 Ron Braaten Divine First Level, Test 2 2011 Open 236.5 63.919% 2 

 Silver Second Level Test 1 AA 
  (C) Southam,  
 40 Alison Sims-VanZyl Achilles Second Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 217.5 62.143% 
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 24 Sandra St-Pierre Lady Tweedsmuir Second Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 174.5 49.857% 
 30 Michelle Biemers Overture Second Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 172 49.143% 

 Silver Second Level Test 1 O 
  (C) Southam,  
 15 Siri Ingebrigtsen Avant-Garde Allegro Second Level, Test 1 2011 Open 225 64.286% 1 
 16 Siri Ingebrigtsen Avant-Garde Tiadaula SSF Second Level, Test 1 2011 Open 218 62.286% 2 
 31 Martha Corker Julien Second Level, Test 1 2011 Open 196 56.000% 3 

 Silver Second Level Test 2 AA 
  (C) Galt,  
 40 Alison Sims-VanZyl Achilles Second Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 238 62.632% 1 
 30 Michelle Biemers Overture Second Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 230 60.526% 2 
 24 Sandra St-Pierre Lady Tweedsmuir Second Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 222 58.421% 3 

 Silver Second Level Test 2 O 
  (C) Galt,  
 16 Siri Ingebrigtsen Avant-Garde Tiadaula SSF Second Level, Test 2 2011 Open 239 62.895% 1 
 15 Siri Ingebrigtsen Avant-Garde Allegro Second Level, Test 2 2011 Open 238.5 62.763% 2 
 37 Laurel Myers Ashton Timothy Second Level, Test 2 2011 Open 234 61.579% 3 
 31 Martha Corker Julien Second Level, Test 2 2011 Open 219.5 57.763% 4 

 Silver Second Level Freestyle (Open) 
  (C) Southam,  
 24 Sandra St-Pierre Lady Tweedsmuir USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2011 Adult Amateur 215 61.429% 1 

 Silver Third Level Test 1 O 
  (C) Galt,  
 5 Stefanie Roffey Wendell Third Level, Test 1 2011 Open 242 63.684% 1 
 37 Laurel Myers Ashton Timothy Third Level, Test 1 2011 Open 215 56.579% 2 

 Silver Third Level Test 2 O 
  (C) Galt,  
 5 Stefanie Roffey Wendell Third Level, Test 2 2011 Open 268 65.366% 1 

 Silver Third Level Freestyle (Open) 
  (C) Southam,  
 5 Stefanie Roffey Wendell USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2011 Open 228 63.333% 1 

 Silver Fourth Level Test 1 O 
  (C) Galt,  
 10 Isabelle Paquette Don Noir Fourth Level, Test 1 2011 Open 214.5 61.286% 1 

 Silver Fourth Level Test 2 O 
  (C) Galt,  
 10 Isabelle Paquette Don Noir Fourth Level, Test 2 2011 Open 222 60.000% 1 
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 Silver TOC - FEI PSG, Int. I, Int. II (O/AA) 
  (C) Southam,  
 33 Laura-Lee Brenneman Kumara FEI Prix St. Georges 2009 Adult Amateur 266 70.000% 1 
 38 Heather Williams Gizmo FEI Prix St. Georges 2009 Adult Amateur 249.5 65.658% 2 
 35 Brigitte Lalonde Shamrock FEI Prix St. Georges 2009 Adult Amateur 206 54.211% 3 

 Gold Training Level Test 1 JR 
  (C) Young,  
 213 Brooke Edey Franklin Training Level, Test 1 2011 JR/YR 150 62.500% 1 

 Gold Training Level Test 1 AA 
  (C) Young,  
 216 Emilie Church Yaagobomb Training Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 170.5 71.042% 1 
 219 Hilary Raoult De La Hoya Training Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 149 62.083% 2 
 222 James MacDonald Houston Training Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 146.5 61.042% 3 
 227 Diane Forbes Tolieda Training Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 144 60.000% 4 
 208 Kirsten De Young Ebullient Training Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 140 58.333% 5 

 Gold Training Level Test 1 O 
  (C) Young,  
 226 Kerstin Blaeske Ragdoll Training Level, Test 1 2011 Open 163.5 68.125% 1 
 211 Siri Ingebrigtsen Avant-Garde Royal Rhapsody Training Level, Test 1 2011 Open 158.5 66.042% 2 
 215 Lyne Morin Montana Training Level, Test 1 2011 Open 144.5 60.208% 3 

 Gold Training Level Test 2 JR 
  (C) Young,  
 213 Brooke Edey Franklin Training Level, Test 2 2011 JR/YR 179 63.929% 1 

 Gold Training Level Test 2 AA 
  (C) Southam,  
 216 Emilie Church Yaagobomb Training Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 217 77.500% 1 
 219 Hilary Raoult De La Hoya Training Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 205.5 73.393% 2 
 227 Diane Forbes Tolieda Training Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 191 68.214% 3 
 208 Kirsten De Young Ebullient Training Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 180.5 64.464% 4 
 222 James MacDonald Houston Training Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 174 62.143% 5 

 Gold Training Level Test 2 O 
  (C) Young,  
 226 Kerstin Blaeske Ragdoll Training Level, Test 2 2011 Open 199 71.071% 1 
 211 Siri Ingebrigtsen Avant-Garde Royal Rhapsody Training Level, Test 2 2011 Open 184.5 65.893% 2 

 Gold First Level Test 1 JR 
  (C) Southam,  
 236 Emma Fox Revelation First Level, Test 1 2011 JR/YR 197 67.931% 1 
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 Gold First Level Test 1 AA 
  (C) Southam,  
 220 Samantha Kornfeld Benedictum First Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 208 71.724% 1 
 201 Sonya Lipsett-Rivera Melville First Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 200 68.966% 2 
 206 Amanda Lewis Acappella First Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 176 60.690% 3 
 227 Diane Forbes Tolieda First Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 170 58.621% 4 

 Gold First Level Test 1 O 
  (C) Southam,  
 210 Siri Ingebrigtsen Avant-Garde Allegro First Level, Test 1 2011 Open 206 71.034% 1 
 229 Genevieve Lavigne El Asaar First Level, Test 1 2011 Open 189 65.172% 2 
 215 Lyne Morin Montana First Level, Test 1 2011 Open 157.5 54.310% 3 

 Gold First Level Test 2 JR 
  (C) Young,  
 236 Emma Fox Revelation First Level, Test 2 2011 JR/YR 231.5 62.568% 1 

 Gold First Level Test 2 AA 
  (C) Young,  
 220 Samantha Kornfeld Benedictum First Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 248 67.027% 1 
 201 Sonya Lipsett-Rivera Melville First Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 227.5 61.486% 2 
 206 Amanda Lewis Acappella First Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 224 60.541% 3 

 Gold First Level Test 2 O 
  (C) Young,  
 210 Siri Ingebrigtsen Avant-Garde Allegro First Level, Test 2 2011 Open 250 67.568% 1 
 229 Genevieve Lavigne El Asaar First Level, Test 2 2011 Open 211 57.027% 2 

 Gold Second Level Test 1 JR 
  (C) Southam,  
 207 Elsie Reford Roxy Second Level, Test 1 2011 JR/YR 192.5 55.000% 3 

 Gold Second Level Test 1 AA 
  (C) Southam,  
 224 Debbie Pierce Agadir Second Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 229.5 65.571% 1 
 231 Dawn Francoeur Bravehawk Second Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 220 62.857% 2 
 235 Rhonda Burke Don Deimos Second Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 215.5 61.571% 3 

 Gold Second Level Test 1 O 
  (C) Southam,  
 212 Siri Ingebrigtsen Avant-Garde Tiadaula SSF Second Level, Test 1 2011 Open 225.5 64.429% 1 
 202 Kari MacGregor Tamaar's Desert Dream Second Level, Test 1 2011 Open 189.5 54.143% 2 
 218 Rejane Sylvester Land of Opportunity Second Level, Test 1 2011 Open 179.5 51.286% 3 

 Gold Second Level Test 2 JR 
  (C) Young,  
 207 Elsie Reford Roxy Second Level, Test 2 2011 JR/YR 218.5 57.500% 2 
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 Gold Second Level Test 2 AA 
  (C) Young,  
 231 Dawn Francoeur Bravehawk Second Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 227 59.737% 1 
 235 Rhonda Burke Don Deimos Second Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 220 57.895% 2 
 224 Debbie Pierce Agadir Second Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 218.5 57.500% 3 

 Gold Second Level Test 2 O 
  (C) Young,  
 233 Laurel Myers Ashton Timothy Second Level, Test 2 2011 Open 253 66.579% 1 
 212 Siri Ingebrigtsen Avant-Garde Tiadaula SSF Second Level, Test 2 2011 Open 244.5 64.342% 2 
 218 Rejane Sylvester Land of Opportunity Second Level, Test 2 2011 Open 228 60.000% 3 
 202 Kari MacGregor Tamaar's Desert Dream Second Level, Test 2 2011 Open 224 58.947% 4 

 Gold Third Level Test 1 AA 
  (C) Southam,  
 214 Anouk Desaulniers Maximus Third Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 254.5 66.974% 1 

 Gold Third Level Test 1 O 
  (C) Young,  
 204 Oswaldo Lazzuri Neto Cluseau Third Level, Test 1 2011 Open 246.5 64.868% 1 
 234 Stefanie Roffey Wendell Third Level, Test 1 2011 Open 233.5 61.447% 2 
 233 Laurel Myers Ashton Timothy Third Level, Test 1 2011 Open 220 57.895% 3 

 Gold Third Level Test 2 AA 
  (C) Young,  
 214 Anouk Desaulniers Maximus Third Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 244.5 59.634% 2 

 Gold Third Level Test 2 O 
  (C) Young,  
 234 Stefanie Roffey Wendell Third Level, Test 2 2011 Open 263.5 64.268% 1 
 204 Oswaldo Lazzuri Neto Cluseau Third Level, Test 2 2011 Open 257 62.683% 2 

 Gold Third Level Freestyle (Open) 
  (C) Southam,  
 214 Anouk Desaulniers Maximus USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2011 Adult Amateur 211 58.611% 2 

 Gold Fourth Level Test 1 O 
  (C) Southam,  
 225 Kerstin Blaeske Trudeau Fourth Level, Test 1 2011 Open 231 66.000% 1 
 209 Isabelle Paquette Don Noir Fourth Level, Test 1 2011 Open 219 62.571% 2 

 Gold Fourth Level Test 2 O 
  (C) Young,  
 225 Kerstin Blaeske Trudeau Fourth Level, Test 2 2011 Open 224 60.541% 1 
 209 Isabelle Paquette Don Noir Fourth Level, Test 2 2011 Open 214 57.838% 2 
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 FEI Pony Preliminary Test (TOC) 
  (C) Southam,  
 207 Elsie Reford Roxy FEI Pony Prelim 2012 JR/YR 223.5 55.875% 3 

 Gold FEI Prix St Georges AA 
  (C) Southam,  
 217 Laura-Lee Brenneman Kumara FEI Prix St. Georges 2009 Adult Amateur 257.5 67.763% 1 
 232 Heather Williams Gizmo FEI Prix St. Georges 2009 Adult Amateur 224.5 59.079% 2 
 228 Brigitte Lalonde Shamrock FEI Prix St. Georges 2009 Adult Amateur 179.5 47.237% 3 

 Gold FEI Prix St. Georges Open 
  (C) Southam,  
 205 Oswaldo Lazzuri Neto Forte FEI Prix St. Georges 2009 Open 260 68.421% 1 

 Gold FEI Intermediate I O 
  (C) Southam,  
 250 Simone Williams Farley FEI Intermediate I 2009 Open 254.5 66.974% 1 
 230 Stefanie Goldfinch My Tyme FEI Intermediate I 2009 Open 249 65.526% 2 
 249 Christina Dube Sapphire FEI Intermediate I 2009 Open 249 65.526% 3 

 Gold FEI Grand Prix Special Open 
  (C) Southam,  
 203 Simone Williams Wunder Ein FEI Grand Prix Special 2009 Open 320 66.667% 1 

 Gold Intermediate I Freestyle (Open) 
  (C) Southam,  
 249 Christina Dube Sapphire FEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2009 Open 242 60.500% 1 

 Gold Materiale Classes 4 yr old 
  (C) Southam,  
 211 Siri Ingebrigtsen Avant-Garde Royal Rhapsody 2007 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet Open 73 73.000% 1 
 226 Kerstin Blaeske Ragdoll 2007 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet Open 69 69.000% 2 

 Gold EC Dressage Equitation/Medal Classes JR 
  (C) Southam,  
 207 Elsie Reford Roxy Dressage Seat Equitation JR/YR 78 78.000% 1 
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